
Winter Series by Gedlich Racing - Estoril 2026

22 - 25 January 2026GT Winter Series
Circuito Estoril - 4182mtr.Laptimes - Qualifying 2

Nbr Team name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  66  VSR 9 1 - 10 1:36.321 1:40.644 1:38.258 1:42.585 1:37.474 1:36.906 1:36.718 1:37.362 1:37.184
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  77  Grupo Prom Racing Team 9 1 - 10 1:41.042 1:42.362 1:42.744 1:42.945 1:41.467 1:40.741 1:41.073 1:41.245 1:40.903

  204  AF Corse 9 1 - 10 1:55.078 1:47.818 1:44.935 1:43.038 1:49.040 1:44.030 1:41.837 1:41.378 1:42.491

  67  Orange Racing by JMH 9 1 - 10 1:43.039 2:41.464 1:38.176 1:37.084 1:37.306 1:37.491 1:47.928 1:39.706 1:48.869

  19  LIQUI MOLY Team Engstler 8 1 - 10 1:58.316 1:51.546 1:40.752 1:38.705 1:39.224 1:37.435 1:44.644 1:38.935

  13  Kessel Racing 8 1 - 10 1:42.433 1:44.715 1:46.738 1:48.133 1:43.898 1:42.707 1:43.412 1:46.368

  54  CBRX by SPS 8 1 - 10 1:35.693 1:41.353 1:40.595 1:39.477 1:43.324 1:39.356 1:47.829 2:29.990

  11  SR Motorsport by  Schnitzelalm 8 1 - 10 1:29.564 1:38.107 1:38.585 1:37.274 1:42.227 3:10.928 1:37.433 1:36.905

  155  LIQUI MOLY Team Engstler 8 1 - 10 1:41.515 1:39.457 1:44.564 1:38.058 1:59.759 2:48.408 1:38.637 1:37.824

  27  PTT Racing Team 8 1 - 10 1:45.084 1:48.513 1:46.230 1:43.467 1:43.243 1:42.278 1:41.882 1:41.945

  79  Sendom Rac ing Team 8 1 - 10 1:42.754 1:44.300 1:41.926 1:41.155 1:41.931 1:40.299 1:43.499 1:39.991

  7  PTT Racing Team 8 1 - 10 1:49.283 1:55.179 1:47.797 1:48.722 1:45.161 1:44.785 1:46.144 1:45.113

  32  Auto Sport Racing 7 1 - 10 1:40.057 1:45.995 1:42.827 1:42.542 1:42.439 1:51.846 1:42.607

  333  Auto Sport Racing 7 1 - 10 1:46.178 1:43.983 1:42.713 1:41.989 1:43.369 1:41.173 1:40.481

  88  PTSportsbyUp2race 7 1 - 10 1:44.628 1:46.722 1:46.211 1:45.279 1:46.486 1:45.013 1:45.540


